Clasif.

10
20
30
40
50
6°
70
8o

RONDA

Competidor

ANAITASUNA INF "B"

OBERENA JUV

OBERENA INF "A"

ANAITASUNA INF "A"

CLUB NATACION INF "A"

OBERENA INF "B"

ANAITASUNA INF "C"

CLUB NATACION INF "B"

m
o

(22BN B el R o) e R e )

m
[0)

OFRP NNWO OO,

m
o

3N S, B N ORI

PP
7
4
5

14

22

20

22

29

JF JC
76 28
83 25
77 21
55 47
27 66
33 71
49 59

6 89

EQUIPOS INFANTIL-JUVENIL

Equipos

[CLUB NATACION INF "B"

[CLUB NATACION INF "A"

[ANAITASUNA INF "A"

[ANAITASUNA INF "B"

[CLUB NATACION INF "A"

[ANAITASUNA INF "C"

[OBERENA INF "B"

[ANAITASUNA INF "A"

[OBERENA INF "A"

[CLUB NATACION INF "A"

[OBERENA JuV

|OBERENA INF "B"

[CLUB NATACION INF "A"

[ANAITASUNA INF "B"

[CLUB NATACION INF "B"

|OBERENA JUV

[ANAITASUNA INF "A"

[CLUB NATACION INF "A"

[ANAITASUNA INF "C”

[CLUB NATACION INF "B"

[CLUB NATACION INF "A"

|OBERENA INF "B"

[OBERENA INF "A"

[ANAITASUNA INF "C"
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23-nov-13
10:00
Oberena

23-nov-13
11:30
Oberena

14-dic-13
10:00
Oberena

14-dic-13
11:30
Oberena

18-ene-14
10:00
Oberena

18-ene-14
11:30
Oberena
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Equipos

[OBERENA INF "A"

|OBERENA INF "B"

[OBERENA Juv
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[CLUB NATACION INF
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